SENSICK CATALOGUE274
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 2-wire
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-
plated with fine thread

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BDS-ZW1 6 020 326
IM30-10BDS-ZC1 6 020 328
IM30-15NDS-ZW1 6 020 330
IM30-15NDS-ZC1 6 020 332